LODE MINING CLAIM 120620

					MANACON.	
TO	ΛLL	MILO	и іт	MAT	CONCERN:	

 The Undersig	ned hereby co	ertifies that he has c aim in the following	aused to be lo	cated the s		r, "/_	
1/4	Section Section	Township	Range	Merid	<u>ien</u>		

RYSE AUG County, Nevada, on the

The name and mailing address of the locator is: RO BOX 1563 HAWTHORNENEU 89419

The Claim is approximately 1600 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a 100 TH direction and 170 feet in a 500 TH direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 100 RTH to the 500 TH.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Description Markings Location No. 1: 5-1 CORNER No. 2: _E No. 3: N-E CORNER No. 4: S-W CORNER No. 5: W-CENTER No. 6: N-WEORNER POSTA

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this ___

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 BOOK | 82 PAGE 052

RECORDER'S STAMP

TO ALL WILDMIT MAY CONCERN: 120621			<i>17</i> 7
the has t	aused to be loca	ted the	<u> </u>
Lode Mining Claim in the following			
1/4 Section Township	Range	Meridian	
R.E. 25 I.2411	B48E	0:2610	
			1
		-	
in Fareka County, Nevada, on the 2	nd day of	Aug.	_, 19 <u>85</u> 5:
		. \	
The name and mailing address Oclahiz Lou Gallaher + J Po Box 15 63	of the locator is	Prim	
Oclobis Lou Gallaher	me XIV		
POBOX 1563		\ \	7-9
Hauthorne, Acr, 89415			4
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 14	nd 600 feet w	ide, such that 1	direction
is claimed in a Soul 1		of Location WAS D	azrea.
from the point of discovery (monument of location), at a together with 300 feet on each side of the monume general course of the lode or vein is from the 160 Th	nt of location an	a center line of the	direction
The number, location and markings on each side	center or corner	monument are as	follows:
	/ /	Description .	
Location Markings	- 01		100 8
No. 1: SE Corner Post 1 J.T.2	While 123	Ticlipe H	Di2 4'L
No. 2: E Center Post 23 TT-2	WAITE	. //	
No. 4: SW CONTER REST BY J.T. 2 No. 5: W CENTER PEST S J. 1.2	/ / _	- 11	
No se null - and a destal har distant			
t and side center Of C	orner monument	is marked as desci	ibed above t
The work of location consisted of making a clai	III IIIAD ES PIGNIO		
Dated this 8 day of Aug	, 19 <u>88</u>	<u>)</u>	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	• • • •	CORDER'S STAM	• • • • P
SIGNATURE OF BOOM TOWN	e Ki	CORDERSSIAM	ZZ.
BY: Defplia der Hallaher		E 75 8	200
(Agent)		8 22 2	N 23.5
	. • . , ,		ं 6∉
December of Minerals		E EAS	מנה המני מנה המני
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	•	14. B	2 % \q
BOOK 82 PAGEO 53		γ,	,
	, , , , ,		

The name and mailing address of the locator is: Delphin Low God/laker Jan Delphin	1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
The name and mailing address of the locator is: Delph; 2 Lev Grilsher Jan B Vallager PO BOX 1563 HAWTHORNE NEV 89415 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet or direction and 1490 feet in a 50074 Girection and 1490 feet in a 50074 Girection of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, roughter with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location	NE	25	T. 24N	RY8E	DA610	
The name and mailing address of the locator is: Delph; 2 Lev Grilsher Jan B Vallager PO BOX 1563 HAWTHORNE NEV 89415 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet or direction and 1490 feet in a 50074 Girection and 1490 feet in a 50074 Girection of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, roughter with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location	<u> </u>					
The name and mailing address of the locator is: Delph; 2 Lev Grilsher Jan B Vallager PO BOX 1563 HAWTHORNE NEV 89415 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet or direction and 1490 feet in a 50074 Girection and 1490 feet in a 50074 Girection of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, roughter with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location					40	io 88
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet sclaimed in a 10RTH direction and 1490 feet in a 50UTH direction and center line of the Claim. To get the polyment of location and center line of the Claim. To feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. To house the lode or vein is from the 1000 feet of the feet of the feet of the feet of the monument of location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: SE CORNER THE POST WHITE PlasTic Pipe 3"0:25 No. 2: E CENTER THE POST OF THE	EUREKA	County	, Nevada, on the	day of	407	, <u>p</u> p
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet sclaimed in a 10RTH direction and 1490 feet in a 500TH direction and 1490 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. To gether with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. To entered course of the lode or vein is from the 100TH direction of the number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description Markings Description Mo. 1: SE CORNER AT # 3 Post White Plastic Pipe 3 0:2 5 No. 2: E CENTER II 1 2 3 No. 3: WE CORNER II 1 2 3 No. 4: SW CORNER II 1 2 3 No. 5: WE CORNER II 1 2 3 No. 6: WE CORNER		The name a	and mailing addres	s of the locator is	22-	
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet sclaimed in a 10RTH direction and 1490 feet in a 500TH direction and 1490 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. To gether with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. To entered course of the lode or vein is from the 100TH direction of the number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description Markings Description Mo. 1: SE CORNER AT # 3 Post White Plastic Pipe 3 0:2 5 No. 2: E CENTER II 1 2 3 No. 3: WE CORNER II 1 2 3 No. 4: SW CORNER II 1 2 3 No. 5: WE CORNER II 1 2 3 No. 6: WE CORNER	Delphis					
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet sclaimed in a NORTH direction and 1490 feet in a SOUTH direction on the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, rom the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, rom the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, rom the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, rome the point of the Claim. To getter the No. 1: SECARNER AT # 3 Post # White Plastic Pipe 3 0:25 No. 1: SECARNER AT # 3 Post # White Plastic Pipe 3 0:25 No. 3: WE CORNER AT # 3 Post # White Plastic Pipe 3 0:25 No. 4: SW CORNER AT # 3 Post # White Plastic Pipe 3 0:25 No. 4: SW CORNER AT # 3 Post # White Plastic Pipe 3 0:25 No. 5: WE LITHIA AT # 3 Post # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # 3 Post # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # 3 Post # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # 3 Post # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # 3 Post # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # 3 Post # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White Pipe 3 0:25 No. 6: WW CORNER AT # White						
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a NORTH direction and 1490 feet in a SOUTH direction the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, orgether with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. To get of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: SECORNER OF THE POST WHITE Plastic Pipe 3 0.2 S. WE CORNER OF THE POST OF THE	HAWE	HARUE	NEL 8941	15		
rom the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, ogether with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. To the 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location						1
rom the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, ogether with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. To the 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location	The Claim is a	pproximately /	1500 feet long a	ind 600 feet v	vide, such that /	feet
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Location Markings Description No. 1: SE CORNIER No. 2: E CENTER No. 3: NE CORNIER No. 4: SW CORNIER No. 5: W CORNIER No. 6: W CO	s cialmed in a A/O/	X / /+		All - Masson	of Location WAS	posted.
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Location Markings Description No. 1: SE CORNIER No. 2: E CENTER No. 3: NE CORNIER No. 4: SW CORNIER No. 5: W CORNIER No. 6: W CO	rom the point of disc	overy (monume	nt of location), at	which the Notice	d center line of t	he Claim. T
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: SE CORNER AT # 3 Post White Plastic Pipe 3 20:2 5 No. 3: WE CORNER No. 4: SW CORNER No. 5: W CINTAR No. 6: WW CORNER As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this day of Ang 19 ST SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP AND SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP SURgested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals						directio
Location Markings Description No. 1: SE CORNER AT # 3 Post P. White Plastic Pipe 3'0.2 S. No. 2: E CENTER No. 3: NE CORNER II II P. A. No. 4: SW CORNER II II P. A. No. 5: W CORNER II II P. A. No. 6: WW CORNER II II P. A. As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this S day of Arg 19 ST. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP AT THE MERCORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	eneral course of the	lode or vein is	Irom the ANIAT	ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ	monument are as	follows:
Location Markings Description No. 1: SE CORNER AT # 3 Post P. White Plastic Pipe 3'0.2 S. No. 2: E CENTER No. 3: NE CORNER II II P. A. No. 4: SW CORNER II II P. A. No. 5: W CORNER II II P. A. No. 6: WW CORNER II II P. A. As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this S day of Arg 19 ST. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP AT THE MERCORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	The number, le	ocation and mar	rkings on each side	center or corner	monument as a	
No. 1: SE CORNER OT # 3 Post " White Plastic Pige 3 0.2 5 No. 2: E CENTER		•		\ \		
No. 3: WE CORNER II II A 3 No. 4: SW CORNER II II A 3 No. 5: W CINTRIA II II A 5 No. 6: WW CORNER II II A 5 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this S day of Arg 19 ST. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP			ABLKIU52			
No. 3: WE CORNER II II A 3 No. 4: SW CORNER II II A 3 No. 5: W CINTRIA II II A 5 No. 6: WW CORNER II II A 5 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this S day of Arg 19 ST. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP	Location			\	_ 2 -	_ //
No. 3: WE CORNER No. 4: SW CORNER No. 5: WE CUTTAIR No. 5: WE CUTTAIR As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above PANT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this S day of Arg , 19 57. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP AND HER RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S			# 3 PosTA	White Pla	STic Pipe 3	10125
No. 4: SW CORNER No. 5: W CINTRIA No. 6: WW CORNER As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this Support And Signature of Locator: BY: Signature of Locator: RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP AND POST (Agent) Supposted Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	to. 1: SE CORN	ER IT	# 3 8-574	White Pla	stic Pipe 3	80125
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this Say of Arg 1957. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP A THE MARKED COLATIONS AT THE MARKED COLATIONS AT THE PROPERTY OF THE	No. 1: SECARN No. 2: E CENTE	ER ZI	# 3 PosT#1		stic Pipe 3	30.25
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this	No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: NE CORN	ER TI	# 3 Post # 2 11 " # 2 11 " # 3		stic Pipe 3	3'0:25
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this S day of An John Signature of Locator: RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP AND HER RECORDER'S STAMP	No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: NE CORN No. 4: SW CORN	ER JI	# 3 Post Pr 11 11 # 23 11 11 # 43 11 11 # 44		stic Pipe 3	3'0.2 5
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this	No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CINTA		# 3 Post P. 11 11 #23 #1 11 #1 #1 #1 #1 #1 #1 #1 #1 #1 #1 #1		stic Pipe 3	3'0.2 5
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this	No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CINTA No. 6: WW EURA	ER II	# 3 Post # 1 11 11 # 2 11 11 # 3 11 11 # 3 11 11 # 3 11 11 # 3 11 11 # 3 11 11 # 3	$\sqrt{/}$		
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 311.040. Dated this Support And	No. 1: SE CARN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CLVTO No. 6: WW CORN	ER JI	# 3 PosT # 1 11 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2	orner monument		
Dated this	No. 1: SE CARN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CORN No. 6: WW CORN As erected on	LER JI LEB LEB LEB LEB LEB LEB LEB LEB	# 3 Post # 1 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2	corner monument	is marked as desc	ribed above
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: BY: Lender Stamp RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDE	No. 1: SE CARN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CORN No. 6: WW CORN As erected on	LER JI LEB LEB LEB LEB LEB LEB LEB LEB	# 3 Post # 1 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2	corner monument	is marked as desc	ribed above
BY: Length Son Hollier BY: Length Son Hollier RECORDER'S STAMP	No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CINTA No. 6: WW CORN As erected on PAINT ON F	IER JT REP IER IER I the ground, ea 205T (e.	# 3 Post # 1 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2	orner monument it on posts). im map as provid	is marked as desc	cribed above
BY: Deklas Jan Vollder 120622 HILE NO. RECORDED AT THE RECORDS AND -8 PAGE PAGE RECORDED AT THE RECORDS AND -8 PAGE Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CINTA No. 6: WW CORN As erected on PAINT ON F	IER JT REP IER IER I the ground, ea 205T (e.	# 3 Post # 1 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2	orner monument it on posts). im map as provid	is marked as desc	ribed above
BY: Lekeling Some Molling Suppressed At the Regular At the Regular No. Regular At the Regular No. Regu	No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CINTA No. 6: WW CORN As erected on PAINT ON P The work of I	LER JT LER 1213 1112 1124 1125 1126 1126 1255 T (e. ocation consisted 8 day	# 3 Post # 1 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2	corner monument at on posts). im map as provid	is marked as desc	ribed above
NO CONTROL OF ALL STREET OF AL	No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CINTA No. 6: WW CORN As erected on PAINT ON P The work of I	LER JT LER 1213 1112 1124 1125 1126 1126 1255 T (e. ocation consisted 8 day	# 3 Post # 1 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2	corner monument at on posts). im map as provid	is marked as desc	ribed above
NO CARGOLIST AT THE REPORT OF ALL THE REPORT OF	No. 1: SECARA No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORW No. 5: W CORW No. 5: W CORW No. 6: WW CORW As erected on PAINT ON F The work of I Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOC	IER JT REB IEB III the ground, ea 205T (e., ocation consiste S day	the Brot and the state of the state center or	corner monument at on posts). im map as provid	is marked as desc	ribed above
On AT THE REPORT OF MINERAL PARTIES AND A THE REPORT OF TH	No. 1: SECARA No. 2: E CHITE No. 3: WE CORW No. 4: SW CORW No. 5: W CIVIA No. 6: WW CORW As erected on PAINT ON F The work of I Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOC	IER JT REB IEB III the ground, ea 205T (e., ocation consiste S day	the Brot and the state of the state center or	corner monument at on posts). im map as provid	is marked as desc	ribed above
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Navada-Lode Certificate of Locations MRS-51-050	As erected on Paled this SIGNATURE OF LOCA BY: SIE CORN AS erected on The work of I Dated this BY: SIERRAN DESCRIPTION BY: SIERRAN DATE CORN CORN AS ERECTED DESCRIPTION AS ERECTED DESCRIPTION DESC	LER JT LER JERIN JERIN JERIN	the Brot and the state of the state center or	corner monument at on posts). im map as provid	is marked as desc	ribed above
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Navada-Lode Certificate of Legation - NESSTE - 250 Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Navada-Lode Certificate of Legation - NESSTE - 250	No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CINTA No. 6: WW CORN As erected on The work of I Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOC BY: Service Description	LER JT LER JERIN JERIN JERIN	the Brot and the state of the state center or	corner monument at on posts). im map as provid	is marked as desc	ribed above
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Navada-Lode Certificate of Lacations NRSAU-050	No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CINTA No. 6: WW CORN As erected on The work of I Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOC BY: Service Description	LER JT LER JERIN JERIN JERIN	the Brot and the state of the state center or	corner monument at on posts). im map as provid	is marked as desc	ribed above
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Navada-Lode Certificate of Lacation - NRSAP-050	No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CINTA No. 6: WW CORN As erected on The work of I Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOC BY: Service Description	LER JT LER JERIN JERIN JERIN	the Brot and the state of the state center or	corner monument at on posts). im map as provid	is marked as desc	ribed above
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Navada-Lode Certificate of Lacation - NRSAU-050	No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CINTA No. 6: WW CORN As erected on The work of I Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOC BY: Service Description	LER JT LER JERIN JERIN JERIN	the Brot and the state of the state center or	corner monument at on posts). im map as provid	is marked as desc	ribed above
Novada-Lode Certificate of Lagatian ARSAU .050	No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CINTA No. 6: WW CORN The work of I Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOC (Agen	LER JT	# 3 Post # 1 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2	corner monument at on posts). im map as provid	is marked as desc	ribed above
	No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: E CENTE No. 3: WE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CINTA No. 6: WW CORN The work of I Dated this SIGNATURE OF LOC (Agen	LER JT	# 3 Post # 1 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2	corner monument at on posts). im map as provid	is marked as desc	ribed above

LODE MINING OF	<u> </u>		•
120623			-
TO ALL WILDS IT MAY CONCERN:		#7	4
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has c Lode Mining Claim in the following	quarter section	(s):	
1/4 Section Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
O.F. 25 1.24n	R. 49F		
	<u></u>	Aug	, 19
in <u>Fureka</u> County, Nevada, on the 2		0	-: -;
The name and mailing address	of the locator is	. 10	
Orlohiz Ley Gallaher &	Jane DI	allegar_	
Delphiz Lay Gallaher & POBOY 1563		·	07.22.13
Hauthorne Nev, 89415			
	160 Cant 1	wide such that	O leet
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long are is claimed in a South direction and 14	90 feet in a	DATH	direction
is claimed in a South direction and 14 from the point of discovery (monument of location), at from the point of discovery (monument of the monument)	which the Notice	of Location was p	e Claim. The
together with 300 feet on each side of the DACTA	to the 50	14/h.	direction.
The number, location and markings on each side	center or corner	monument are as	101101131
Location Markings	\ \	Description '	
No 1: SEGRERE POST#1 5.T.4	white B	125Ticlipe	4 diz 5 40
No. 2: E CENTER 305T#2 11		11	
No. 3: AF Corner 11 43	///	11	
NO. 4: SW COTHER	V	- ((
No. 5: WE CENTER II THE			
As erected on the ground, each side center or co	orner monument on posts).	is marked as desc	iped spoas by
The work of location consisted of making a claim	m map as provid	ted in NRS 517.040	
\(\lambda \)	. 19 88	C.	
7			0 0 0 0
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	o R	ecorder's Stam	P SE
IN P. N.M.	0	JE ×E . SS	
BY: Watakon from Italianes	0	No. of the last of	D. G.
	•	8 5	૾, & <u>∓</u>
			le RE
			NY E
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals			ν, χ.
	82 MGEO 55	M	, I
Doon &	.di		

	igned hereby cer Lode Mining Clai	tifies that he has m in the followin	a caused to be located quarter section	sted the(s):	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
1/4	Section	Township.	Range	Meridian	
NE	25	T.24n	R48E	P.2610	
	-				
			=		•
Furekz	County,	Nevada, on the 2	ad , day of _	Aug	, 19
	The name &	nd mailing addres	s of the locator is	s:	
Delehi	2 /046211	cher +	fore DV	allejos	•
1 CBcg	1563		<u></u>	-	.
HauTho	rne, Nev. S	9415			\
The Claim is a	approximately /	500 feet long	and 600 feet	wide, such that	<i>10</i>
is claimed in a	2/11	_direction and _	the Notice	of Location was	costed.
from the point of disc together with 300 general course of the	feet on each s	ide of the monum	nent of location and to the	nd center line of t	the Clai dir
			e center or corne		
			/ /	Description .	
Location		arkings	- White Pla	T. Rise	17:2
No. 1: <u>NF cece</u>		7 2 11	Wr. 12113		
No. 2: Ecenter No. 3: SE Corne	<u> </u>		$\langle -/-/$	11	
No. 4: 5 W. CCCD. No. 5: W. CCCTC		5 11		11	
No. 6: 11 W CCCA	cr II			-/1	
As erected of	n the ground, eac	h side center or	corner monument	is marked as des	cribed 8
150 41 00 50	l	" merar rags, bar	aim map as provid		
The work of	a -		, 19 <i>88</i>		8
Dated this _	_Sday	or any		/	
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR:		R	ECORDER'S STA	MP e
Didi.ii. Gitz Gi	. 1) 11/1/	'//	•		. 2
11/	$\varphi = \mathcal{N}_{\mathcal{M}}$	′/ /			
BY Llektor	Jan Ballat		•	3, <u>5</u> 550	_ <u>_</u>
BY: Lleply O	Jan Ballat) •	REBALCH REBALCH	~ <u>@</u>
BY Llektor	Van Ballat ni)		<i>)</i>	RESP.	2
BY Llektor	Son Ballas		/•	ALB OFFICIAL REBALT	2
BY Lephy (Age)	Nevada Departm	ent of Minerals		ALB OFFICIAL REBALT	2
BY: Llephy (Age)	Nevada Departm	ent of Minerals on - NRS 517.050 ROBK I R	PAGE 0.5.6	ALLO TO FOR PARTY OFFICIAL RECORD REGALT ATLASED RE	2
BY: Llephy (Age)	Nevada Departm	ent of Minerals on - NRS 517.050 BOBK 8 2	PAGEO 5 6	OFFICIAL RECORDS REFALL ATT. RECORD REFALL ATT. RECORD REC	2
BY: Llephy (Age)	Nevada Departm	ent of Minerals on - NRS 517.050 BOBK 8 2	PAGEO 5 6	OFFICIAL RECORDS REFALL ATT. RECORD REFALL ATT. RECORD REC	2
BY Lephy (Age)	Nevada Departm	ent of Minerals on - NRS 517.050 BOBK 8 2	PAGEO 5 6	OFFICIAL RECORDS REFALL ATT. RECORD REFALL ATT. RECORD REC	8
BY Lephan (Age)	Nevada Departm	ent of Minerals on - NRS 517.050 BOBK 8 2	PAGEO 5 6	OFFICIAL RECORDS REFALL ATT. RECORD REFALL ATT. RECORD REC	8
BY: Llephy (Age)	Nevada Departm	ent of Minerals on NRS 517.05 BOBK 82	PAGEO 5 6	OFFICIAL RECORDS REFALL ATT. RECORD REFALL ATT. RECORD REC	2
BY: Llephy (Age)	Nevada Departm	ent of Minerals on - NRS 517.050 BOBK 82	PAGEO 5 6	OFFICIAL RECORDS REFALL ATT. RECORD REFALL ATT. RECORD REC	8

LODE MININ	G CLAIM
TO ALL WIGH IT MAY CONCERN: 1206	25
TO ALL HILDER IS MALE CONSTITUTE THAT HE	has caused to be located the J. T. How
Lode Mining Claim in the following	owing quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Township	Range Meridian
D.F. 25 1.2411	R. 48E Dishle
in Fuck 2 County, Nevada, on th	e 2 nd day of Aug. 19 88.
The name and mailing ad	dress of the locator is:
Delphia LouGallaker & 80Box 1563	Jose D Valleyor
PUBOX 1563	
Hauthorne, Nev. 89415	
	ong and <u>foo</u> feet wide, such that <u>fo</u> feet and <u>lugo</u> feet in a <u>norTh</u> direction
is claimed in a Soull'	The Marian of Location was posted.
from the point of discovery (monument of location	nument of location and center line of the Claim. The
The number, location and markings on each	side center or corner monument are as issuents
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: SE Corner Post#1 S.I.	6 White Plastic Pipe & D. 3. A.
No. 2: Fcenter Rust #2 J.I.	Z
No. 3: ME corner Past #3 J.L. No. 4: Sucorner Opst #4 J.L.	6 / //
No. 5: weenter Cost 43	
No. 6: nwevener lest to	a transitud phoya t
As erected on the ground, each side center	or corner monument is marked as described above to
Pinton Post (e.g. metal tags, The work of location consisted of making a	pullic an parameter
/ /	Claim map as pro-
Dated this day of	, 19 <u>88</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	RECORDER'S STAMP
of Con MAA	0.7
BY: Delate Jon Stallader	H TE FE 88 ESS

(Agent)

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050
BOOK | 82 PAGEO 57

LODE MINING CLAIM

120626

TO ALL	WILOM	IT MAY	CONCERN:

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located	the	J	r, r,	77	
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):					

1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
NF	25	T2411	RMSE	0:26/0
	100			
			•	1,411,111

County, Nevada, on the 24de

The name and mailing address of the locator is: phis hou Gallaher + Jone DI Houthorne Nev. 89415

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 direction and/490 feet in a 5047 direction to force the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, direction together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 12cTh to the 504Th

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Description Markings Location No. 1: ME CORNER No. 2: E No. 3: 5 a No. 4: <u>s</u> No. 5: W No. 6: nw As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals

Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 BOOK | 82 PAGE 0 58

LODE MINING CLAIM

120627

The Und	ersigned hereby co Lode Mining Cl	ertifies that he has aim in the followin	caused to be loc g quarter section		
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
n F	15	T.24n	RUSE	0,2010	
11-1-					
	_				4
	<u>-</u>		7 / day of	Aug	, i9 <u>8</u>
in <i>Furek</i> 2	County	y, Nevada, on the	A Gay or _		
	The name	and mailing address	s of the locator	is: <i>(1)</i>	
	Ine name	and mailing address	+ Jose	1) Vallein	
Delp	h. 2 FOU 0	8/18/16/			
POB	horne, Mev	C 4111-			
HOW	berneller	89415			
			and 600 feet	wide, such that	10 fee
from the point of	discovery (monam	Caba manua	ant of location a	and center line of	the Claim.
together with 36	leet on each	from the Mar 7	to the	South	directi
general course of	the lode or vein is	arkings on each sid	e center or corne	r monument are	as follows:
The number	r, location and mi	arkings on each sid	e center of dame	\	
Locati	20	Markings	1	Description	
			ENIT PA	STIC PIPEB	Diz 8
No. 1: 5F. Co.			WALLE TE	1 //	
No. 2: F. CEA	ren II	# 2 11 # 3 11	\setminus \angle	11	
No. 3: NE COL No. 4: SW. CO	FORC II	B 4 11	∇		
No. 5: W. CE	Tree 11	# 5 11			
31 6 21 11/		d (11	\ 	1.	
	d on the ground. A	each side center or	corner monumen	t is marked as de	scribed abov
The season	of location consis	sted of making a cl	aim map as provi	ded in NRS 517.0	40.
Tue Mork		6.4	. 19 8	5->	e e
Dated thi	s <u> </u>	y of wy	13 424		
araw amung OF	LOCATOR:	0	\		MP
SIGNATURE OF	LUCATOR:	10-1	1	RECORDER'S STA	
$\sim \sim$		M <i>://///</i> //	•		
BY: Leglan	w dow lo	olluker]•	7 2 20	
- ((gent)	/	/		
			/		E % 30
				% FEE	en / ≦
					oo •ੁ⊼
		ment of Minorals		ANTE CO	o F
Suggested Form	- Nevada Depart	ment of Minerals	0	RECORUS NTV. NEVA ATI, RECOR	Ed. 8

		20628		
TO ALL WILDMIT MAY CO	hereby certifies that h	s has soused to be le	cated the	7.49
The Undersigned Lode I	hereby certifies that he lining Claim in the fol	lowing quarter secti		
1/4 Se	ction Townshi	-	Meridian	
NW_	25 T24.	N RYSE	Diblo	
		= :-==7		
IN EUREKA	County, Nevada, on	the 2nd day of	AU9	, 19 88.
	The name and mailing a	ddress of the locato	r is;	
Delphi2 he	462 Naker 4	Jone & Va	llezar	
HO 130X	1500			
HAWTHON	ANE NEV 89	415		
The Claim is appro-	ximately 1600 feet	long and 600 fee	et wide, such that	direction
is claimed in a NOR I from the point of discover	direction direction	and 1490 feet in a	ice of Location was	posted,
from the point of discover together with 300 fee	et on each side of the n	nonument of location	and center line of	direction.
together with 300 fee general course of the lode	or vein is from the on and markings on eac	b side center or cel	ner monument are	as follows:
The number, locati	on and markings on eac	in side center or co.		
Location	Markings	\	Description	
	POSTH 1	STAG WITE	PIASTIC PIL	11 7000 120
No. 1: SE CORNER No. 2: E CENTER	41 4			11
No. 3: N.E. CORNER		<u> </u>	11	· //
No. 4: S.W. CORNE	2 11 4 4			
No. 5: W. CENTER		·		
110. 0. 20.10 (1178.22)		er or corner monum	ent is marked as de	scribed above b
PAINT ON POS	(e.g. metal tag	s, paint on posts).	in NRS 517.0	40.
The work of local	tion consisted of makin	g a claim map as pro	Sylden in Mico of the	•
Dated this	day of Mu	, 19 ,	<u> </u>	· •
		\ •••		MP
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT	010:	\ •	RECORDER'S ST	2
11/1	P Mill!	•	= 3m _ mi	<i>5</i> ₽
BY: Delaku C	Mr. Haran	•	2 T 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	200 R
(Agent)	/	/	○ 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	467
		•	8 55 1	©∄
			4 - XC	\ \times_22
		•	<u></u>	AGN CE
Suggested Form - Neva	da Department of Min	erals	0,00 E5.	O S
Nevada-Lode Certifica		2 PAGEO 6 0	N. 3.	: ጓィ
	Dony 1 C	,	ä .	-
	7	•		
	/			

	LOD	ie mining c	<u> </u>		
TO ALL WILDMIT MAY	CONCERN:	120623	9		<i>II</i>
The Undersi	gned hereby certifie	s that he has	caused to be loc	ated the	1. 10
L	ode Mining Claim in	the followin	g quarter section)(S):	
<u>1/4</u>	Section	<u>Fownship</u>	Range	Meridian	
n A	25 I	740.	R.48 E.	Diable	
		 .			
in Eyrek 2	County, Nev	ads, on the $ ot\! Z$	aday of _	Aug.	, 19 <u>& }</u>
	The name and m	ailing address	s of the locator i	s: 10.	
Delehiz	1563	er &	Jose DV	ellejos	-
O BOY	1563				L
HENTHAR	ne, Nev. 894	115	_/_		ر مانسو ا
mh - Claim is an	proximately 1500	2 feet long s	nd LOD feet	wide, such that	10 feet
					s posted, the Claim, T
together with 300 general course of the le	feet on each side O	t the monume	ent of location as	in course mis or	directio
general course of the in	cation and markings	on each side	center or corner	monument are	as follows:
The number, 100			/ /		
Location	Markin	_	1 1	<u>Description</u>	1111
No. 1: SE CEINE	POSTA1	5.770	WhiTe Plas	Ticlise 3	V Wi2+8
No. 2: F CENTER	1: 42	//	/_/	_//	
No. 2: E CENTER No. 3: OF CORNE	1 11 23		· / /	11	
No. 4: 5W corne	11 44	- //	V /	11	
No. 5: W Lenter No. 6: NW Ceches		. 11		11	
	the ground, each sid	e center or C	orner monument	is marked as de:	scribed above
BinTenlesT	le.g. met	al tags, pain	t on posts).	. • •	•
The work of los	cation consisted of a	making a clai	m map as provid	ed in NRS 517.0	40.
/ /			, 19 <i>58</i>		
Dated this	day of _/	The state of the s	, 19 (2 ()	-	
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	ATOR:			CORDER'S STA	MP
	1 1 101	\	· Ki	CORDERSSIA	~ ~ ~
DV JI KA	To Hallolee	_ .	•		8 <u>CE</u>
(Agent)	- Maca	/	/ · 🙀	1 8 8 8 9 6 8 8 9 9	-057 W
		f /- /	/ Š	9 48 CC	E Proper
			• , &	- OP	. € ₹
			&		D 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0
				H GAS	3 25
Suggested Form - New	vada Department of	Minerals .		6 % 8€ 3 ×	2 641 B
Nevada-Lode Certific	rate of Location - N	KS 517.050	O S MICCO C I	NE SE	4
		Hook !	82 MBEO 6 1	~1·	•
		-	.21		•
	/ /	-			
/					: 1

LODE MINING CLAIM

120630

ŤÒ	ATT:	WIIC	M IT	MAY	CONC	ERN:
10	ALL		, ivi	*****	~~~~	

J 11.00					イ	T ' 3	F , .
	The Undersigned heret	v certifies that	he has caused t	o be located t	THE C	<i>, T ,</i>	11
	Lode Minin	Claim in the f	ollowing quarter	section(s):			
	Lode minim		• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Kange	Meridian	
NW	25	724N	288E	11610	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
FINEUA	County N	levada, on the	day of _	AUS	. 19 8
in EUREKA	County, r	*E * B G B , O I T C I C			

The name and mailing address of the locator is: Lou Gallaker + fore & Va PO 130X NEL

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a 10RTH direction and 1490 feet in a 500TH direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 10RTH to the 500TH

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Description Markings Location No. 3: 🞉 No. 4:

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

, 19 88 Dated this

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

(Agent)

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 BOOK | 82 PAGE 0 62

TO ALL WILD'S IT MAY CONCERN: 120631
TO ALE WILLMIT WAT CONCERN.
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
OW 25 Tilth RHSE Disblo
in Furek2 County, Nevada, on the 2nd day of Aug. 198
The name and mailing address of the locator is:
Polphia Lou Gallaher + Jose DNallgon P.O. Boy 1563
POBOY 1563
Haw Thorne, New 89415
60 feet wide such that 10 fe
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a 50476 direction and 1490 feet in a 10476 direction the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, from the point of discovery (monument of location and center line of the Claim.
from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted,
from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location and center line of the Claim-together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim-general course of the lode or vein is from the 50414 to the 10074 monument are as follows:
general course of the lode or vein is from the 300777 to the 777 monument are as follows:
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings Description
1 - HI 1- Hawlit Ab. T. Pize & Dia B.
No. 1: SF Corner Post # 1 12 White 1051, Evigen No. 2: F center 11 #2 " 11
No. 3: nE Gerner 11 #3 11
No. 4: Su Confler 11 H4 11
No. 5: W CENTER 11 43 11
No. 6: AU corner
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described about
le.g. metal tags, patter on poster.
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this & day of Aug , 19 89.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
BY: Na hala our Salleler
(Agent)
Carried Co. Carried Co.
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NAS BOOK 82 PAGEO 63

		LODE MINING	CLAIM ,		
		120632	•		
TO ALL WILDM IT MAY CO					
The Hadassianed	hasabu cort	ifies that he ha	s caused to be lo	cated the $\frac{\sqrt{7}}{2}$	7/3
Lode	Mining Clair	n in the followi	ng quarter sectio	n(s):	
				Meridian	
<u>1/4</u> §	ection	Township	Range		
nw :	25	T241	R.48E	0:3010	
			·	٠, - المنظمة ا	
	 .		'_ 		
in Fuseka	County, 1	Nevada, on the _	$2n\sqrt{}$ day of	A49	, 19 <u>65</u>
	The name an	d mailing addre	ss of the locator	is: 10 .	
Delphiz Lo	4 62/12	sher t	Jose DI	allyon	
Delphiz Ko PoBox 13	563	Ú			
HOWTherne	Doll			\	
INVINORNE	21160				
The Claim is approx	vimately /	COO feet long	and 6 00 feet	wide, such that	fee
is claimed in a <u>Nor Th</u>	imatery 7:	direction and /	490 feet in a	50474	directi
					oosted,
					directi
general course of the lode	or vein is fro	om the //8//	n to the	out 1	
The number, location	on and marki	ings on each sid	e center or corn	er monument are as	TOTTOM2:
				Description	
Location	DIS	rkings #			/
No. 1: SECOINER	Post A	1 5.7 /	3 WhiTaPla	STicPipe30	112.3 20
No. 2: F CENTER	11 2	2 11		11	
No. 3: NE Corner No. 4: 54 corner	11 #		_ _//	10	,
No. 4: 54 corner	11 #	4		11	
No. 5: W CENTER No. 6: NW COCKER	11 11	2		11	
			/		-!h - d' - h
As erected on the	ground, each	side center or	corner monumen	t is marked as desc	Libea spoar
Main CAUCEST	te.g.	metal tags, pan	ut ou hoarsy.	•	
The work of location	on consisted	of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040	•
			, 19 8		
Dated this	day of	ary	, ,,,,	<i>f</i>	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO)R:		\	• • • •	• • •
SIGRATURE OF BOOM	/ <i></i>	201	. ∖ • R	ECORDER'S STAM	P
10 X 10 X	1 11/1		•	E = 8	1
	u Soalla	ar	1.		- 85. 85.
(Agent)		/	1	S ESS S	25.57
			/	ਲ £22 ਲ	64
				ઝ ≥≦ੂ &	≥Ă
				``	- P. C.

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050
BOOK | 82 PAGEO 64

			LODE MINING C	7. T.		•
O ALL	WILOM IT MAT	CONCERN:	120	633		777
		*			5.7	- H14
	The Undersi	gned hereby c	ertifies that he ha laim in the following	s caused to be loc ng quarter section	eated the	
		ode mining C				
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	NW	25	I.241.	A 48F	Dizblo	
				7		
	40		y, Nevada, on the	74 / devot	D 116	. i9 88
n	ICK I	Count	y, Nevada, on the	Cha_day or _	7	
		The name	and mailing addre	ss of the locator	is: 11.	
	Deloki	1046	21/2/10	+ Sout	Vallegor	
	PABOY	1563	and mailing addre	0		\
	HZINThe	car nev	1,89715			\
F						1
1	The Claim is a	proximately	1500 feet long	and 600 feet	wide, such that	<u>/o</u> feet
s claim	ed in a	114	allection and Z	The the Metic	e of Location was	posted.
						he Claim. T
general	course of the	oge or vein is	strom the may			
	The number, lo	cation and m	arkings on each sid	e center or corne	r monument are a	s follows:
					Description	
•	Location	4	Markings	1 - 11	- P 3	110 - 6
No. 1:	SE COINE	r 1/057		4 While I'l	esticlipe 3	11.2.0
No. 2:	r cente nr corn	<u> </u>	42 11		/1	
No. 4:	SW CON	ler !!	# 41 h			,
No. 5:	W ceni	-0 11	# 5 U	<u> </u>	- 11	
No. 6:	114 COCD	EC !!	<u> </u>	\ 		
0	As erected on	the ground, e	ach side center or	corner monumen	t is marked as des	CLIDEG BDOAR
P2:	nlan Fo	s /: 16	e.g. metat tags, par	tti ott boatav.		_
• •	The work of lo	cation consis	ted of making a cli	aim map as provi		
•	Dated this	8 da	y of Aug	19 00	2	Ÿ
SIGNY.	TURE OF LOC	ATOR:	2-1	• 7	ECORDER'S STAI	VIP
	01/1	P. M.		•	್ ⊒ ಪ ಯ	9 0
BY:	Jelaka No	w sall	iker			_EEE
	(Agent			1.	8° 257 2	, %
				/ •		5₹
					ه څڅو ه	. } € } æ
						PAC
Sugges	sted Form - N	evada Depart	ment of Minerals tion - NRS 517.050		62 BB 7	15.15
		LANDA OF LACE				., .

12063	4		
TO ALL WILDM IT MAY CONCERN:		17	- 415
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has Lode Mining Claim in the following	caused to be loc quarter section	(s):	
1/4 Section Township	Range	Meridian	
nw 25 T.24n	RNSE	012610	
110 _ 43 _ 12111	01.112		
	·. 		
9		100	1988
in Fireko County, Nevada, on the 2	od, day of _	77 4 9	_, <u>0 </u>
The name and mailing address	of the locator	is: 00.	
Delphishou Gallaher & Ja POBOY 1563	no DVa	lleen	
PaBoy 1563			
HOWThorneller, 89415			
	- 160 toot	wide such that	(p feet
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long as is claimed in a 1001 h direction and 1-	190 feet in a	SOUTH _	direction
	which the NOTIC	e or Pocation was t	oosted, ne Claim. The
general course of the lode or vein is from the Mortal	4 to the <u>5</u>	o4Th	direction.
The number, location and markings on each side	center or corne	r monument are as	follows:
		Description	
	11 + 01	25Tic Pipe 3	4.5 54
No. 1: SE Corner Post J. 1.15	While VI.	11	
No. 3: PLE COLUMN	/_/	//	
No. 4: SW Corner 11 34 11 No. 5: W Lenter 11 45 11	/_/_	//	
No. 6: nw Goener 11 BL 11		//	
As erected on the ground, each side center or co	orner monumen	is marked as desc	ribed above b
(17) A T ON TOST le.g. metal tags, paint	f oil boarase		•
The work of location consisted of making a clai	m map as provid	led in NKS 517.040	
Dated this St day of Quy	, 19 <i>85</i>		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	• • • •	ECORDER'S STAM	• • • • ·
all on MMA	• •	ECORDERSSIAM	
BY Dekelia Tow Jollaker.		元型 88	2€.
(Agent)			8 E
		5 5 5 5	, e AI
	<i>7</i> /-		¥ E
	•		25 E
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals		N SEE N	₽ S

TO ALL WILDM IT MA	Y CONCERN:	1200			T 4
The Undersi	gned hereby certi ode Mining Claim	fies that he has in the following	caused to be lo	cated the	1 16
<u>14</u>	Section	' <u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	
a.w.	25	I.24h_	B.48F	Diable	
					- -
in Furekz	County, N	evada, on the 2	nd day of	Aug	, i9 <u>83</u>
1 41		mailing address			. , <i>i</i>
Delphia	Lou bellah	les to	Sove D	Valleja	
POBOY	1563				
	rne, Per. 8				- \ •
The Claim is a	pproximately 15	100 feet long a	nd 600 feet	wide, such that	feet
from the point of disc together with 300			which the Notic	P OF LOCATION W	as posted, f the Claim. T
general course of the	lode or vein is Iro	m the Jour	to the		
The number, lo	ocation and marking	ngs on each side	center or corne	r monument are	as tonows:
Location		kings		Description 6	11-
No. 1: SE COING	Post #	1 5.Tib	While 81	istic Pips	23 NIZ.W
No. 3: AF corns	11 #	3 //	$\langle \mathcal{I} \mathcal{I} \mathcal{I} \rangle$	11	
No. 4: Sw corne No. 5: w cent	71 H	5 11		11	
No. 6: NW coch	EC 11 4		_	4.	eccibed above
Trablenda	the ground, each	merar rags, ham	Con bosmis		
The work of le	ocation consisted	of making a clai	m map as provi	ded in NRS 517.	040.
Dated this	S day of	den	, 19 <u>\$</u>	<i>9.</i>	v
SIGNATURE OF LOC	ATOR:	0	\ • • • • •	ECORDER'S ST	AMP a
06/	1. 4 W.	W.			22
BY: Leph	a dow Hall	aker	/ •		88 - 25
) ingen		///	/ . •	of Record	三% 第6
		///		7 555	P : 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
				17. 25. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14	P SE
Suggested Form - N Nevada-Lode Certif	evada Department icate of Location	- NRS 517.050	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	౿ ౣౢ౾౾ౙ	S 22
		BOSK 1 82 PA	itUb/	.α. Ξ*	·~ : 3

LODE MINING CLAIM

ALL					

120636

The	e Undersigned h Lode M	ereby cert ining Clair	ifies that he has n in the followin	caused to be loo g quarter section	cated the	177
-1	1/4 <u>Sec</u>	tion	Township	Range	Meridian	
; <u>4</u>	w _2	5	724 N	R48E	DIABLO	
F. 04				7		• 0
in <u>EURE</u>				2 day of _		, 19 <u>8</u>
De	The lake 2 Lo	e name and	d mailing addres つんこと 〇	s of the locator	Vallegor	
P	0 130X 1	15763				
A	AWTHOR	NE	UEV 89	415	_!	نومیر، در در میراند
is claimed in a from the poin	t of discovery (i	monument on each sid	direction and // of location), at e of the monum	which the Notice	wide, such that 1600 TH e of Location was part center line of the	osted,
The nu	imber, location	and marki	ngs on each side	center or corne	r monument are as	follows:
Lo	cation	Mar	kings))	Description	
No. 1: SE &	ORNED	Pasi	HITTET	WITE	LASTIC PIPE	- 3/- !
No. 2: E C	ENTIFR	777	#2 JT77			·
No. 3: 以版	CORVER		# 3 K	///		•
No. 4: 8 W 6			7 5- 11	V /	//	
	CORNER	11 7	16. 11			
PAINT	ON POST	(e.g. 1	metal tags, pain	t on posts).	is marked as descr	ibeď abov
The w	ork of location	consisted	of making a clai	m map as provid	ed in NRS 517.040.	
Dated	this	day of	Averg	, 19 <i>SS</i>	2	,
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR:			a Ri	CORDER'S STAM	P
		11/10		-		7 8
BY: Dele	(ra dow)	follow	er		% = ≠5 86	
	(Agent)		/ /			8258 8258
			/ / /		. 36 500 1 55 1 55	~ ≥ .
			/ /		<u> </u>	. 0 <u>4</u>
•				•	A RACE TO	25 Z
Suggested Fo	orm – Nevada D	conriment	of Minerals .		Na Segs M	0 8 E
Nevada-Lod	e Certificate of	Location	- NRS 517.050	•	外景 2	A 12
	^		BOOK 82 PAGE	NPR		ં ૈંદ
			-	. Lis		
	/ /	/	*			
	//				•	
				* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	•	
	/ /				·	
			•			

LODE MINING CL	<u> </u>		
TO ALL WILDMIT MAY CONCERN: 1206	T	<u></u>	THIS
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has Lode Mining Claim in the following	caused to be loc quarter section	cated the	1. 18
1/4 Section Township	Range	Meridian	
NW. 25 T. 24N.	R4.8F	Dishlo	
in Eurek2 County, Nevada, on the 2	nd day of	Aug.	, 19 <u>88</u> .
The name and mailing address	of the locator	is:	
Oclobio Lou Gallaher + POBOX 1563	your D	- my	<u> </u>
HZWThorne Nev. 89415			
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long a direction and 16		- C I antion life	NE PASTRA.
is claimed in a 50.471/2 direction and from the point of discovery (monument of location), at together with 300 feet on each side of the monum general course of the lode or vein is from the 50.47 The number, location and markings on each side	1/2 to the	Jor F. K.	direction.
tantian Markings	\	Description .	
No. 1: SECOTHER POST 1 57-18	Whitell	STILLIBE	30125 20
No. 2: F Center 11 42 3. 14 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	$\langle \mathcal{I} \mathcal{I} \mathcal{I} \mathcal{I} \mathcal{I} \mathcal{I} \mathcal{I} \mathcal{I}$	11	
No. 5: W CENTER 11 25 11			
As erected on the ground, each side center or c	corner monumer	nt is marked as d	escribed above b
The work of location consisted of making a cla			
Dated this 8 day of any	, 19 <u>87</u>		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	\	RECORDER'S ST	AMP
BY: Defeks Ton Fallaker.		EUREKA H.N. REBJ FILE NO. 1206	7.87 2.000 4.030000 v.
	•	SA LE ATT.	A HE R
		CORDS RECORDS	Sangara Sangara Sangara
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 BOOK 8	2 PAGEO 69		2

LODE MINING CLAIM . 120638

	100	1 A 1 2	5 2 3 3				
_		THE PARTY OF THE	IT MAY	CONC	FRN:	 	

TO ALL WILDM IT MAY	CONCERN:		1 7	# 10
The Undersign	ed hereby certifies that he ha le Mining Claim in the followi	s caused to be loc ng quarter section	ated the <u>G. / /</u> (s):	/ / / /
1/4	Section Township	Range	Meridian	
<u> </u>	26 T29N	RY8E	DIAGIO	
		: ====		
in EUREKA	County, Nevada, on the	2 day of _	AUG	_, i9 <u>& &</u>
	The name and mailing addre	ss of the locator i	5: 1. 01 00	
Delphiz	Log 621/2her	+ Jan	Divalles	
MA 1301	1202			الم عرم
	roximately /500 feet long) feet
general course of the local	ery (monument of location), a feet on each side of the monum de or vein is from the AND PA ation and markings on each side	to the Some	r monument are as	direction
Location	Markings))	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: SE CORNE	2 POST #1, 2T19	WITE PLAS	TIC PIPE 3"-	5.
No. 2: E CENTRA No. 3: NE CORNE		_/_/	"	,
No. 4: SIN CORNE No. 5: W CINTER	1 _11 _1	\vee _/_	"	
No St. L. DAD WA	F/2 /1 6 /5			ihed shove b
. As erected on the	he ground, each side center or (e.g. metal tags, pa	corner monument int on posts).	t is marked as desci	
PAINT ON POST	eation consisted of making a cl	laim map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this	day of acm	, 19 <u>88</u>		
SIGNATURE OF LOCA		\ • • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ECORDER'S STAM	P Nam
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	DUM.	\ • R	TE E 8	, Sec
BY: Lleke In o	on Hollaker		N. C. S. S.	25.50 25.50
(Agent)	/-	/		`∶ % ≅ .
		<i>,</i>	UD ≦≦हु 0 0	7 Nm

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050
809K | 82 PAGEO 70

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALI	TI MOJIW .	MAY CO	NCERN:

120639

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the \$\frac{1}{20}\$ Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): \[\frac{1/4}{8} \] Section \[\frac{1}{24} \] Township \[\frac{1}{8} \] Range \[\frac{1}{26} \] Meridian \[\frac{1}{8} \] SE \[\frac{1}{2} \] Township \[\frac{1}{8} \] Range \[\frac{1}{12} \] Meridian \[\frac{1}{8} \] SE \[\frac{1}{2} \] County, Nevada, on the \(\frac{2}{12} \) dy of \(\frac{1}{2} \) dy of \(\frac{1}{2} \) dy \(\frac{1}{2} \) \[\frac{1}{12} \] May of \(\frac{1}{2} \) dy of \(\frac{1}{2} \) dy \(\frac{1}{2} \) dy \(\frac{1}{2} \) dy of \(\frac{1}{2} \) dy of \(\frac{1}{2} \) dy \(\frac{1}{2} \)	TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:		77	50
in Eurek? County, Nevada, on the 2nd, day of Aug., 1983. The name and mailing address of the locator is: **Delphia Low Gallaher** Force Delay direction and 1990 feet in a 11175 direction is claimed in a 500 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: **No. 1: 5E corner** Fost # 1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has	caused to be loca	ated the <u>/_</u> (s):	. 20
in Eurek? County, Nevada, on the 2nd, day of Aug. 1983 The name and mailing address of the locator is: **Delphia Low Gallaher** Joseph Vallage The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a 50474 direction and 1470 feet in a 11175 direction was posted, from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, from the point of the lode or vein is from the 50076 to the 10176 direction general course of the lode or vein is from the 50076 to the 10176 direction. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: 5E corner Post 1 JT 20 White flost of 10125 and				
The name and mailing address of the locator is: Delphia Low Gallalier Gaze Delphia Low Gallalier	<u> </u>			
The name and mailing address of the locator is: Delphiz Lov Gal/2ler + Gare Delage Pobo v 1563 Hawthorne Nev. 89415 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a 50474 direction and 1490 feet in a 1175 direction the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 50075 to the 10075 to the 10075 direction of the claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description	SE 26 124n	WH8 E	0,2610	
The name and mailing address of the locator is: Delphi				
The name and mailing address of the locator is: Delph. 3				4
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that is claimed in a 50474 direction and 1490 feet in a 1175 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: 5E corner Post #1 JT 26 Whi Tellostic Size 3"0:25" No. 2: Ecenter 11 3 11 No. 4: 5W coener 11 3 11 No. 5: W coener 11 3 11 No. 5: W coener 11 3 11 No. 6: TW coener 11 3 11 No. 6: TW coener 11 3 11 No. 6: TW coener 11 3 11 No. 6: Two coener 11 3 11 No. 6: Two coener 12 12 11 No. 6: Two coener 12 12 11 No. 6: Two coener 12 12 11 No. 6: Two c	in Furek2County, Nevada, on the 2	hd, day of	Aug	, i9 <u>83</u>
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a 50414 direction and 1490 feet in a 11174 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 50014, to the 10014 for the direction. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: 5E corner Post #1 J.T.26 Whitelestic Bigs 3"0:25" No. 2: Ecenter No. 3: PIE corner 11 3 11 No. 4: 5E corner 11 3 11 No. 6: Nu center 11 3 11 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	The name and mailing addres	s of the locator is	·	1.
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a 50474 direction and 1490 feet in a 11774 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 50074, to the 100774 direction The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: 5E corner Post #1 J.T.26 White Plast: Pla	Arlahia Lour Gallaher	+ Corne	DValle	
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a 50474 direction and 1490 feet in a 11174 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: 5E corner Post #1 ST.20 Whitelestic Size 3"Di25" No. 2: Ecenter 11 3 11 No. 4: 5V ccenter 11 3 11 No. 5: Weenter 11 3 11 No. 6: Nucerner 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	00Box 1563			<u>_</u>
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a 50414 direction and 1490 feet in a 71176 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 50016 to the 10016 feet on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description	Hauthung New 89415		\	7
rom the point of discovery (infolding to five monument of location and center line of the Claim. The together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 500/h to the 100/h direction direction. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: 5E corner Post # 1 JT 20 White lest else 3"Di2 5" And 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				1
rom the point of discovery (including to five the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The together with 3.60 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: SE corner Post # 1 ST.20 Whitelestic Size 3"Di2 5" No. 2: Ecenter 11 3 11 No. 4: SE corner 11 3 11 No. 5: Weenter 11 3 11 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above Pointer Sost (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long a	ind 100 feet w	vide, such that _	// feet
rom the point of discovery (including to five the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The together with 3.60 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: SE corner Post # 1 ST.20 Whitelestic Size 3"Di2 5" No. 2: Ecenter 11 3 11 No. 4: SE corner 11 3 11 No. 5: Weenter 11 3 11 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above Pointer Sost (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	is claimed in a So 474 direction and 1	which the Notice	of Location was	s posted,
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: SE corner Post # 1 J. 7.26 White Blastic Bige 3"Di2 5" No. 3: DE corner No. 4: SE corner No. 5: W center No. 6: W center As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above Point on Sest (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	from the point of discovery (monument of location), as	ent of location an	d center line of	the Claim. Th
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: SE CORNER Post #1 J.T.26 Whitelistic Size 3"0:25" No. 2: Ecenter 11 3 11 No. 4: SE CORNER 11 3 11 No. 5: W CENTER 11 3 11 No. 6: NW CENTER 41 11 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above Print on Sest (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	managed course of the lode or vein is from the . > 100//	, 10 the 77		
No. 1: SE corner Post # 1 J.T. 26 White Plastic Pige 3"0:25" No. 2: Ecenter 11 3 1' No. 3: DE corner 11 3 1' No. 4: SE corner 11 3 1' No. 6: Neerter 11 3 1' No.	The number, location and markings on each side	center or corner	monument are	as follows:
No. 1: SE corner Post # 1 JT 26 White Plastic Size 3"Di2 5" No. 2: Ecenter 11 3 11 No. 3: DE corner 11 3 11 No. 4: SE corner 11 3 11 No. 5: W center 11 3 11 No. 6: Nw center 11 3 11 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above 12 Intention Sest (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.		\ \		
No. 2: Ecenter 11 3 11 No. 4: SW CCENER 11 3 11 No. 5: W CENTER 11 3 11 No. 6: NW CENTER 11 3 11 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above Printer Sect (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.		01	+. D	11000
No. 3: NE CUP NEW 11 3 11 No. 4: 5W CLEAR 11 3 11 No. 5: W CEAR 11 3 11 No. 6: NW CUP NEW 14 11 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above 12 in Tan Rost (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.		, While 1/12	51. c U 2 0 0 0	0.23
No. 5: W CENTER 11 3 11 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	No. 2: Ecenter 11	-//	11	
No. 5: W CENTER 11 3 11 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	No. 4: 5 6 Constant (1 5/ 11			
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	No. 5: W center 11 3	<u> </u>		
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	No. 6: 11 W E 67 11 E		4	
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	As erected on the ground, each side center or o	orner monument	is marked as des	scribed above
	(i.g. metal tags, pain	t ou bearing		
	The work of location consisted of making a cla	im map as provide	ed in NKS 517.0	.
Dated this			5	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	RE	CORDER'S STA	MP 🚓
	a la co al ala.		23m 0	7 7
By Lakely Jou Hallaker NZ 2009	By Lakery Jon Hallaker		₩ = ==================================	
(Agent)				00×00
		/		, 0±
			9 4478 0	2 A
Suppressed Form - Nevada Department of Minerals				PAGE
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	•	% 器% ?	ر كسوني
NPC 517 050	0 1/2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	n higen 7 1	ج ج را <u>د</u>	ે વ
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - INS BOOK 82 PAGE 071		# PBIAR44 / 1	176. 7	
and the second of the second o	BOOK 1 8 3	Z INOPO 1 1	• • •	• •

LODE MINING CLAIM

	WILOM IT MA	annd hereby c	ertifies that he has	0640 s caused to be loc	eated the J.T.	2/
<u> </u>	Line Undersi	ode Mining Cl	aim in the following	g quarter section	n(s):	
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	•
	SE	26	T24N	R48E	DIALLO	• .
	<i>SLE</i>					• • • •
:= E !	3 EKA	County	, Nevada, on the	2 day of _	AUA	_, 19 🔏
III <u>E 07</u>	3 <i>EP</i> 3				\ \ \	
		The name	and mailing addres	s of the locator	is: //.	•
	O/c/phi2	Lea Gal	Taker & g	one DV	allegor	
	Po Bo	X 15-63				1.
	HAWII	YORNE	NEV 89	416	 .	
			1/	and 606 toot	wide, such that 10	fe
general	course of the	tode or vein is	from the		nd center line of the ourse r monument are as for	
	Location	·	Markings	\ \ \	Description	
No. 1:	SE COAN	FR POS	141,172	WITE PLAS		<u>5</u>
*****	F CENTE	<u> </u>	2 (/_/	10	
No. 2:						
No. 3:	AW CORN	2/-			(-	
No. 3: , No. 4: , No. 5:	SW CORA	VER II		\vee	11	
No. 3: No. 4: No. 5:	W CORN W CENT VN COR	VER II	¥ //	$\forall \neq$	<i>'</i> ,	
No. 3: No. 4: No. 5: No. 6:	W CORA W EENT NW COA As erected on	WER II	y //	corner monument	11	oed abov
No. 3: No. 4: No. 5: No. 6:	W CORA W CENT NW COR.	\(\frac{1}{2} \) \(\fra	y // // // // // / / / / / / / / / / / /	If ou bostsis	// // t is marked as descrit	ped abov
No. 3: No. 4: No. 5: No. 6:	W CORA W CENT NW COR.	\(\frac{1}{2} \) \(\fra	y // // // // // / / / / / / / / / / / /	im map as provid	<i>'</i> ,	ped abov
No. 3: No. 4: No. 5: No. 6:	W CORA W CENT NW COR.	the ground, each ocation consist	y // // // // // / / / / / / / / / / / /	If ou bostsis	// // t is marked as descrit	ped abov
No. 3: No. 4: No. 5: No. 6:	W CORA W CORA WW CORA As erected on WT ON PO The work of lo	the ground, especiation consists	ach side center or or or g. metal tags, pair ed of making a cla	im map as provid	t is marked as descrit	oed abov
No. 3: No. 4: No. 5: No. 6:	W CORA W CENT WW COR As erected on WI ON PO The work of lo	the ground, especiation consists	ach side center or or or g. metal tags, pair ed of making a cla	im map as provid	// // t is marked as descrit	ped abov
No. 3: No. 4: No. 5: No. 6:	As erected on The work of lo Dated this TURE OF LOC	the ground, especiation consists	ach side center or or or g. metal tags, pair ed of making a cla	im map as provid	t is marked as descrit	NECORDE
No. 3: No. 4: No. 5: No. 6:	As erected on The work of lo Dated this TURE OF LOC	the ground, especiation consists	ach side center or or or g. metal tags, pair ed of making a cla	im map as provid	t is marked as descrit	NECONOED A
No. 3: No. 4: No. 5: No. 6:	As erected on The work of lo Dated this TURE OF LOC	the ground, especiation consists	ach side center or or or g. metal tags, pair ed of making a cla	im map as provid	t is marked as descrit	Second abov
No. 3: No. 4: No. 5: No. 6: PAU	As erected on The work of lo Dated this TURE OF LOC	the ground, especiation consists	ach side center or or or g. metal tags, pair ed of making a cla	im map as provid	t is marked as descrit	RECORDED AT THE RE

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050
BOOK | 82 PAGE 0 7 2

Lo	ode Mining Cla	rtifies that he has im in the following	g quarter section	(s):	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
5 F. ZZ	26	T241	RNSF	Dizblo	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>			
				-	
Eurek2	County	, Nevada, on the ${\cal Z}$	nd_day of _	Aug	, 19 <u>85</u> .
			f the leaster i		
016	The name a	ind mailing address	Lose D'	Allein	
Delphiz POBOX	1-13	ener & g	Will Do	-4-7-	\
112 71	ne Nevi	86646			
	,			\	\setminus
The Claim is ap	proximately /	500 feet long a	nd 600 feet	wide, such that	/ feet
s claimed in a <u>50 4</u>	74	direction and /4	which the Notice	of Location was	posted,
The Claim is apply the claim of discongether with 300	feet on each s	ide of the monum	ent of location as	nd center line of the	he Claim. The
The number, loc	ation and mar	kings on each side	center or corner	· monument are as	: fortomp:
Location	M	larkings		Description : .	
·	4 -		a Ralita	NasTic Pige	3/25
io. 1: SEcorne		7 11	- Walk of 1 HOLD	7831.2.119	201/73
10. 2: FCENTCA		3 11		110	
NO. 4: SW LOCKE	<u> </u>	H 11	\/ /		
No. 5: W CENTE No. 6: NW CUPNE		6 : 11		11	
<u> </u>		h side center or c	orner monument	is marked as desc	ribed above by
TOIL PAINS	r le.g	. metar tags, pann	CON POSISION		
The work of loc	ation consiste	d of making a clai	m map as provid	ed in NRS 517.040	
THE HOLK OF ICE			10 85	-	
Dated this	day	or aus	, 19	-/	
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	ATOR:		\	ECORDER'S STAM	P
161	2 1/11	\mathcal{L} .	RI	CORDERODIA	
BY Male No Ja	v Hollak	er !	ب ۱		ን፳ .
(Agent)			1 2	1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	200 E
		/	, &	5 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6	A CENT
			/* =		° € ⊒
* a			<i>y</i> •	. ====	Σ.α Σ.α
Suggested Form - Nev	unda Doogetme	ent of Minerals	• 3		
Nevada-Lode Certific	ate of Location	on - NRS 517.050_	*	MARK N	Walk
	^	BOOK 82	PAREU / 3	W. 25. 10	: 4;
the state of the s	1		. Li		•
	/)				

LODE MINING CLAIM .

420EA2

TO ALL W	M TI MOIN	Y CONCERN	. 120	01~			•
	The Unders	signed hereby (Lode Mining C	certifies that he has laim in the followin	caused to be l g quarter secti	ocated the on(s):	<u>J.T.</u>	<u> 23 </u>
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Mer	idian	

<u>1/4</u> S E	Section 26	T24W	Range AY8E	Meridian DIAGIO
in <u>Eureka</u>		y, Nevada, on the		

- Jose & Vallin Delphia Lou Gallaher PO BOX 1563 HAWTHORNE

The Claim is approximately 1508 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that is claimed in a NARTH direction and 190 feet wide, such that direction and 190 feet in a SOUTH direction and 190 feet in a SOUTH direction the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 200 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Clai general course of the lode or vein is from the National to the South direction and content line of the Claim general course of the lode or vein is from the National to the South direction and content line of the Claim general course of the lode or vein is from the National Research feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Description Markings Location No. 3: NECO No. 4: 5 W COM No. 5: W CEN

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by LAINTON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Miss 517.050
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050
BOOK | 82 PAGEO 7 4

88

TO ALL	The Unders	imed hereby (ertifies that he ha laim in the followir	s caused to be located agreement	ated the JT, 2) <i>L</i> j
*****	1/4	Section .	Township	Range	Meridian	
	SE	26	T241	BH8E	0.2610	
. : • i						
in F	urek2	Count	y, Nevada, on the	211 day of	Aug.	i9 <u>88</u>
سطر "			and mailing addre	•		i
	Delphi	2 hou G	1/2her +		Callagon_	
	11.0 130	K 1563				
			,89415	/		
. :	The Claim is a	pproximately	15 00 feet long	and 600 feet to	wide, such that 10 MITA of Location was posted and center line of the C	feet directio
from t	he point of disc	overy (monun	nent of location), at	which the Notice	of Location was postered center line of the C	d, laim. Tì
togeth genera	er with July	lode or vein i	from the 5024	The to the	orth	directio
	The number, 1	ocation and m	arkings on each sid	e center or corner	monument are as follows	ows:
: '	Location		Markings	/ /	<u>Description</u> ·	
No. 1:	SE COLA	en Posi	TA 1 ST. 2	4 WhitePlz	Stic Pipe 30	7/2.5
No. 2:	PECOL	EZ -		-/-/	/ <u>(</u>	
No. 3:	5 W COCK	er		/ / /	(
No. 5:	W GENT		5 11	V	<u>/</u>	
No. 6:	NW COEN	EN LI	6 . "	. —	1	·
Pain	TANKATA	- 1	e.g. metat tags, par	itt ou boarer.	is marked as described	g above
	The work of	location consi	sted of making a cla	aim map as provid	led in NRS 517.040.	•
	Dated this	<u></u>	y of any	, 19 <u>85</u>		
SIGN	ATURE OF LO	CATOR:		R	ECORDER'S STAMP	B .22
а .	11/1	1 1 1			골프	£6.
BY:	Defola	Van Ha	Maker		M X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	
	(Ager	it)		/		3.00 2
			/ /	•		\$=
				•		\$ m
				•		2.5E
	4			•,	~ = ≥ S	H) B
Sugg	ested Form - 1	levada Depart	ment of Minerals	•	, ES 6	9
Neva	ida-Lode Certi	licute of ruce	tion - NRS 517.050	82 PAGEO 75	, 4 /	Ą
.*				. Ki	A second	• •
			· .· .		*.	•*
	- 1	/ /	4.00			•. •
4.	/	/			14	

The Undersig	ned hereby certi	fies that he has	caused to be loca	ted the	
	de Mining Ciaim	in the following	g quarter section(s):	
1/4	Section	" Township	Range	Meridian	
SĒ	25	T241	Q48F	Dizblo	
	 .		(<u>``</u>	1.6	. i9 82
Eureka	County, N	evada, on the 🗾	and day of	AUG	
	The name and	mailing addres	s of the locator is	01.	
Delphiz	Lo4 Gall	oher To	fore DV	reign-	
ROBOY	1563	·			. ,
HzwTho	rne Nev 8	9415	_/		\
The Claim is ap	سرور و ر	ci () feet long (nd 600 feet w	vide, such that	10 fee
The Claim is ap	proximately 13	direction and /	190 feet in a	504Th Nec	74 directi
is claimed in a Horl from the point of disco	very (monument	of location), at	which the Notice	of Location was	he Claim. 1
together with 300	leet on eacy sid	m the Sou T	6 to the	7015h	directi
general course of the i	ode or vein is it	ngs on each side	center or corner	monument are as	s follows:
The number, lo	cation and marki	ngs on each side	\ \		
Location	Mar	kings))	<u>Description</u>	
	" PTA	1 5.7.25	White Plas	Tic Vige 3	1,2.52
No. 1: SECOTAE, No. 2: Ecenter	. 005	2 "	7.7		
No. 3: nFCorne	<u> </u>	3 1:	\ / /	11	
No. 4: 54 corne	<u>n 11 1</u>	y ''	V /	ii .	
No. 5: W cente.				11	
No. 6: NW Corne			monument	is marked as desc	ribed abov
As erected on	the ground, each	side center or one metal tags, pair	corner monument		•
Saint on Vos	te.g.	of making a cla	im map as provid	ed in NRS 517.04	0.
The work of lo	cation consisted	Of making a cio			
Dated this	8 day of	dug	, 19 <i>&&</i>	4	v :
	A COR	. 0	\		• • • •
SIGNATURE OF LOC	AIURI	2011	N RI	ECORDER'S STAI	MP OF
~ 100	I MI		•	⊒. <u>₹</u> 00	- 60°
BY: Lelokow	VOR Spolled	ar] •	NE MES	200 A
O (Agent			/		, h , ≥
			•	A Fight A	、 清
					378
				E EEEE	SAME.
Suggested Form - No	evada Departmen	t of Minerals	•	S S S	3 6 S
Nevada-Lode Certif	icate of Location	1 - 14162 2111-020	MACO 7 C	,	: 7
		DOBY I P	2 PAGE 0 7 6	<u>~</u>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	/)	-	•		

	LODE MINING	CLAIM .		
TO ALL WILDM IT MAY CO	ncern: 1206			
The Undersigned Lode I	hereby certifies that he h Mining Claim in the follow	as caused to be loca	ited the 7.7.	H 26
	ection Township	Range	Meridian	
SE J	26 <u>7241</u> 16 <u>7241</u>	RYSE RYSE	DIABIO	
in EUREKA	County, Nevada, on the	2 day of	AUZ	, 19 <i>2</i> 2
	The name and mailing addr	ess of the locator is	: <i>81</i>	
Delphia A	104 63/12her +	Jose DV	allyon_	
HAWTHO	RUE NEV 8			10
is claimed in a MART. from the point of discovery		at which the Notice	of Location was p	osted,
general course of the lode (or vein is from the <u>Wold</u> on and markings on each si	10 1110 //0	9//	_
Location	Markings		Description	218 6-
No. 1: SECORNER No. 2: ECENTER	POSTHULTT2	6 WITE PLA	STICFIFF	
No. 3: NE CORNER No. 4: SW CARNER No. 5: W CENTER	11 4 11	V/	,, .	
No. 6: NW CORNER	mound each side center of	corner monument	is marked as descr	ibed abov
PALKEDN POST	(e.g. metal tags, pa on consisted of making a c	IIII OII boarave	, -	
Dated this	day of Aug	, 19 <u>88</u>		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	11/1/1/	RE	CORDER'S STAM	P PR
BY: Sefalia Jos	v Sallakar		UREKA N. REB	
ρ (1.Bc)		/		r, a ≥

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050
BOOK | 82 PASE 0.77

	•	LODE MINING C	LAIM		
		in: 120646			
TO ALL WILD	M IT MAY CONCER	(N: 120040		\mathbf{r}	THOT
Th	e Undersigned hereb Lode Mining	y certifies that he has Claim in the following	s caused to be loc ng quarter section	ated the (s):	
	1/4 Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
<u> </u>	5E 25	T241	R 418E	Dizhlo	
			. <u></u>		
_		_ . _			. a.c.
in <u>Euro</u>	ck2 Con	unty, Nevada, on the	and day of _	AUG	, 19 <u>& &</u> .
	The na	me and mailing addres	ss of the locator i	s: 01.	
\mathcal{Q}	elphiz Lou	bellaher 4	Jone D'	Pallejon	7
Po	OBOY 1563. ONTHORNE PI	<u> </u>		1	
			. (60	wide such that	/// feet
The C	Claim is approximate	ely 1500 feet long direction and L	and 600 feet in a _	Marth.	direction
from the poi	nt of discovery (mon	ument of tocation, at	vent of location a	nd center line of	the Claim. The
		n is from the <u>Soul</u> markings on each sid			
The r	number, location and		·	Description	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ocation	Markings	WhiTePla	-	10:2.5/2
No. 2: F	enter	5T # 1 5.1.21	Un. Tev Te	J. 7.54 . J	
No. 3: 11 E No. 4: 5W	COTHER	11 3 11	\bigvee /		
No. 5: W	conter	11 5 11			
Ase	rected on the ground	d, each side center or	corner monument	is marked as des	cribed above by
110	14 MACT	_(e.g. metal tags, pair nsisted of making a cla			
		day of Aug	. 19 88	٠.	
		day of Octo	\.		
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCATOR:	N.MA	R	ECORDER'S STA	WP AC
BY: Le	leka dow.	Hallaker		NO REST	60.78 70.78
	(Agent)		/	TE TE TE	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		$\overline{}$			RED PSOU
				S SEASON O	Sept.
Suggested Nevada-Lo	Form - Nevada Depi ode Certificate of Lo	nrtment of Minerals ocation - NRS 517.050	······································	, da	4
		B0	OK 1.82 PAGEO 7		
	/ /	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
	/ /				

TO ALL WILDM IT MAY CONCERN:	120	647	<u>-</u>	98
The Undersigned hereby certif	ies that he has in the following	caused to be locat quarter section(s	ted the	<u> </u>
1/4 Section	Township	Range	Meridian .	
C E 25	T24x	RYSE	DIALLO	
$\frac{\delta E}{A E} = \frac{\lambda^2}{36}$	TZYN	12 Y8 E	1714610	
				
in EUREKA County, Ne	vada, on the	2day of	104	_, 19 <u>O_</u>
The name and	mailing address	of the locator is:	10	• • • •
Delphiz Lou Galla	her x	- ano D'	Vallejos	
PO 130X 1563		7		
PO 130X 150		11	\	ة-يمو
HAWTHORNE N				
The Claim is approximately 150	✓ feet long a	nd 600 feet wi	ide, such that 10	fee
The Claim is approximately 36 is claimed in a 10 PM d from the point of discovery (monument of the point of t	irection and/5	90 feet in a 5	OUTH	direct
from the point of discovery (monument of	f location), at	which the Notice	of Location was pos t center line of the	Claim.
from the point of discovery (monument of together with 300 feet on each side general course of the lode or vein is from				_directi
The number, location and markin	rs on each side	center or corner	monument are as fo	llows:
The number, location and marking	55 511 51	\ \		\.
Location Mark		\ \	Description	1 , 2
WALLER BARLER PASTH	1. 77428	WITE PLAS	TIC PIPE-5-	- 7_
No. 1: SE CORNER POSTH. No. 2: E CENTER 11	2 11		//	
NO. 3: NE CORNER 11	3 11	/ /		
No. 4: SW CORNER 11	1 11	/	11	
No. 5: W CENTER I	7		10"	
No. 6: NW COPNER 11			i de deserb	ad show
As erected on the ground, each s PAINT ONPOST (e.g. m	ierar raks, hame	Oli boarair		eu abov
The work of location consisted o	f making a claim	m map as provide	d in NRS 517.040.	
	À .	1988		
Dated thisday of	any	, 13020	•	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	0\	200	ORDER'S STAMP	02
1/1/11/11	<i>[[.</i>]	• KE	= + = 8	
and the Jane Hallill	-	بر •	R RES	8 §
(Agent)	1	• 8	PACE ACC	Z e
D Memo	/ /	্ কু		.e⊒.
	/ /	• 3		. S.C.
		•		23.E
			~ SA U	JM TO
Suggested Form - Nevada Department	of Minerals .		N FEET ON Y	
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location -	NRS 517.050	ה מוננת 79	13	
	BOOK (B.	2 PAGEO 79		•
				-

LODE MINING CLAIM
TO ALL WILDM IT MAY CONCERN: 120648
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
SE 25 T.2411 R.48E Dizblo
in Furek2 County, Nevada, on the 2nd day of Aug . 19 83
The name and mailing address of the locator is:
Delphis Lou Gallsher + Jose & Walligon POBOY 1563
HawThorne Nev. 89415
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet is claimed in a 50474 direction and 1490 feet in a 10174 direction
from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 200 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the Soul 4 to the North direction.
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings A
No. 2: E CENTER // Z //
No. 5: N/ GENTEN 11 5 11
As exected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 8 day of Aug 1988.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP
BY: Llefalur on ballsher
(Agent)
P SECOND
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 BOOK 82 PAGEO 80
DABY 1 9 5 LYOUND 0 1

TO ALL WILDM IT MA			d d a b a la)	1.30
The Under	signed hereby co Lode Mining Cla	rtifies that he ha im in the followi	s caused to be loc ng quarter section	n(s):	17700
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
S E	25	724N	RY8F	DIALIO	
NE	36	7241	RASE	DIAGIO	
					\vdash
in EUREKA	County,	, Nevada, on the _	2day of_	AUG	, 19 &
	The name a	ind mailing addre	ss of the locator	is:	
Delei	1:2 Loub	allaher a	1- Core D	Valley	er .
P.O 130	0X 15-63		1	$\longrightarrow \uparrow$	
HAWT	HORNE	VEV 894	15		\ <u></u>
	//	500 feet long	and 600 feet	wide, such tha	10 10
The Claim is is claimed in a from the point of dis	approximately /	direction and /_	490 feet in a	SOUTH	direc
from the point of distogether with 300	covery (monume	nt of location), at	t which the Notice	e of Location	of the Claim.
together with 600	leet on each s	rom the NOR	to the	OUTH	direc
general course of the					
general course of the	location and mar	kings on each sid	e center or corne	r monument a	re as follows:
The number,	location and mar	kings on each sid	e center or corne	r monument as	
general course of the	location and mar	kings on each sid	e center or corne	Description	
The number, Location No. 1: SE CORA	location and mar <u>M</u> VER POST	kings on each sid	e center or corne	Description	
The number, Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: F CORA	location and mar M EA Post EA II	kings on each sid	e center or corne	Description	
The number, Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: F CORA No. 3: A/E CORA	location and mar	kings on each sid	e center or corne	Description	
The number, 1 Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: F CORT No. 3: 11 CORM No. 4: 5 W CORM	location and mar	kings on each sid	e center or corne	Description AST/P PI	
The number, 1 Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: F CORI No. 3: WE CORA No. 4: S W CORA No. 5: W CENT No. 6: WY CORA	NED POST	kings on each sid	with PL	Description ASTIC PII	of 3"-4
The number, 1 Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: F CORI No. 3: WE CORA No. 4: S W CORA No. 5: W CENT No. 6: WY CORA	MED POST	kings on each sid	with process of the content of the c	Description ASTIC PII	of 3"-4
The number, 1 Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: F CORI No. 3: NE CORA No. 4: SW CORA No. 5: W CENT No. 6: NW CORA As erected of	MED POST	kings on each sid	with process of the corner monument on posts).	Description ASTIC PII II II II II II II II II II	described abo
The number, 1 Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: F CORI No. 3: NE CORA No. 4: SW CORA No. 5: W CENT No. 6: NW CORA As erected of	MED POST	kings on each sid	with process of the corner monument on posts).	Description ASTIC PII II II II II II II II II II	described abo
The number, 1 Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: F CRUI No. 3: 1/E CORA No. 4: S W CORA No. 5: W CENT No. 6: NW CORA As erected of PAINT ON A The work of	MED POST WED 11	kings on each side larkings THITTO	corner monument on posts).	Description ASTIC PII II II II II II II II II II	described abo
The number, 1 Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: F CORI No. 3: NE CORA No. 4: SW CORA No. 5: W CENT No. 6: NW CORA As erected of	MED POST WED 11	kings on each sid	with process of the corner monument on posts).	Description ASTIC PII II II II II II II II II II	described abo
The number, 1 Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: F CRUI No. 3: 1/E CORA No. 4: S W CORA No. 5: W CENT No. 6: NW CORA As erected of PAINT ON A The work of	MED POST FROM 11 FROM 11 FROM 11 FROM 11 FROM 11 FROM 11 THE GROUND, each 10 FROM 10	kings on each side larkings THITTO	corner monument on posts).	Description ASTIC PII II II II II II II II II II	described abo
The number, Location No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: F CORN No. 3: NE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CENT As erected of The work of Dated this	MED POST FROM 11 FROM 11 FROM 11 FROM 11 FROM 11 FROM 11 THE GROUND, each 10 FROM 10	kings on each side larkings THITTO	corner monument on posts).	Description ASTIC PII II II II II II II II II II	described abo
The number, Location No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: F CORN No. 3: NE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CENT As erected of The work of Dated this	MED POST FROM 11 FROM 11 FROM 11 FROM 11 FROM 11 FROM 11 THE GROUND, each 10 FROM 10	kings on each side larkings THITTO	corner monument on posts).	Description ASTIC PII II II II II II II II II II	described abo
The number, Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: E CORI No. 3: NE CORI No. 4: SW CORI No. 6: NU CORI As erected of The work of Dated this SIGNATURE OF LO BY: Location	MED POST	kings on each side larkings THITTO	corner monument on posts).	Description ASTIC PII II II II II II II II II II	described abo
The number, Location No. 1: SE CORN No. 2: F CORN No. 3: NE CORN No. 4: SW CORN No. 5: W CENT As erected of The work of Dated this	MED POST	kings on each side larkings THITTO	corner monument on posts).	Description ASTIC PII II II II II II II II II II	described abo
The number, Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: E CORI No. 3: NE CORI No. 4: SW CORI No. 6: NU CORI As erected of The work of Dated this SIGNATURE OF LO BY: Location	MED POST	kings on each side larkings THITTO	corner monument on posts).	Description ASTIC PII II II II II II II II II II	described abo
The number, Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: E CORI No. 3: NE CORI No. 4: SW CORI No. 6: NU CORI As erected of The work of Dated this SIGNATURE OF LO BY: Location	MED POST	kings on each side larkings THITTO	corner monument on posts).	Description ASTIC PII II II II II II II II II II	described abo
The number, Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: E CORI No. 3: NE CORI No. 4: SW CORI No. 6: NU CORI As erected of The work of Dated this SIGNATURE OF LO BY: Location	MED POST	kings on each side larkings THITTO	corner monument on posts).	Description ASTIC PII II II II II II II II II II	described abo
The number, Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: E CORA No. 3: NE CORA No. 4: SW CORA No. 5: W CENT No. 6: NW CORA The work of Dated this SIGNATURE OF LO BY: Location Agent Suggested Form - No.	MED POST EQ 11 EQ 11	kings on each side larkings THITTO	corner monument on posts).	Description ASTIC PII II II II II II II II II II	described abo
The number, Location No. 1: SE CORA No. 2: E CORI No. 3: NE CORI No. 4: SW CORI No. 6: NU CORI As erected of The work of Dated this SIGNATURE OF LO BY: Location	MED POST EQ 11 EQ 11	ent of Minerals	corner monument on posts).	Description ASTIC PII II II II II II II II II II	described abo

LODE MINING CLAIM

	YAM TI MOJIY	CONCERN:		120000	
TO ALL P	HOW II MAI	001.011.1.			
					to be located the
	The Undersign	ned hereby c	crtifies that	ue usa canzen	to be located the
		4- 941-1 01	-:- in the fe	dlowing giverte	r section(s):

120650

٠,	Lode	Mining Clai	W tu tue tottown	ig dual fer section		
	<u>1/4</u>	Section	*" Township	Range	Meridian	
	<u>SE</u>	25	T241	R 48E	Di2610	
					Acid	بر <u>ح</u> 19
	in Fureka	County,	Nevada, on the Z	Cha, day of _	77 9	—"— "
•		The name ar	nd mailing address	s of the locator	is:	
	Delphi2 PoBox	1046	2113her	4- goet	Variego	
	HOUTHOR	1563	v 89415			الم المحاور ال
·		,	•	/ 00 toot	wide such that	(p feet
	The Claim is appro	417		Alex Masia	a of Location was	posted.
	from the bonit of discover	() (monumen	de of the monum	ent of location a	ind center line of t	he Claim. The
	together with 300 fe general course of the lode The number, locat					
	The number, locat	•		e contact of salva	Description	
	Location	0 =	arkings ロイマナル	31 White Pl		30.25
• :	No. 1: SE COMER No. 2: E conter	1051		SI WALLER	11	
	No. 3: PE COPHER No. 4: SWLOOPER	10	<u> </u>	$\langle \angle \angle$	- a	
·	No. 5: WCENTER No. 6: NWCONNEL					
	As erected on the		h side center or	corner monumen	t is marked as des	cribed above by
	NO^{-1}	~	. metal tags, par			
		_		. 19 <i>8</i> 8	ded in NRS 517.04	
		-	i dug		-	
1.	SIGNATURE OF LOCAT	OR:	21	R	ECORDER'S STA	MP SE
_	BY: Slab Sur Jan	Hallsk	les .	•		
	(Agent)			/	No. Back	- N. A.
				•	SS CALC	・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・
٠						PACE S
	Suggested Form - Neva Nevada-Lode Certifica	da Departme	nt of Minerals		ار المراجع المراجع المراج	x h 4렬
:	MGABUR-TOGG CELLILICA	te of Bocacio	BOOK I	82 PAGE 082	, oq	
- 1,			-	.6.	***	•
		/				

LODE MINING CLAIM

120651

WILOM IT MAY	

	The Under	signed hereby of Lode Mining C	ertifies that he hallow	as ca ing q	used to be locate uarter section(s)	ed the), 1, 32
:	1/4	Section	FF Township	f.,	Range	Meridian	

County, Nevada, on the

The name and mailing address of the locator is: Delphis Lou Gallsher + Jose

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 direction and 1490 feet in a 500TH direction the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 100 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the MATH to the SOUTH direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Markings No. 1: 5E No. 3: 1 1 2 No. 4: 8 W C No. 5: W OR

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). PAINT ON POST

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050
BOOK | 82 PAGEO 83

RECORDER'S STAMP

å

TO ALL WIGON IT MAY	CONCERN: 1206	52	,	7 22
The Undersign Lod	ed hereby certifies that he has le Mining Claim in the following	caused to be loc quarter section	ated the(s):	<u>7, 53</u>
1/4	Section Township	Range	Meridian	
5W	25 T,241	R.48F	Dizblo	
		`——		ad
in <u>Fareka</u>	County, Nevada, on the	day of _	AU	
	The name and mailing address	of the locator i	s: 100 :	
Delphia	Lou Gallahen +	- Доко Д	Vallego	Z
POBOX	1563			والمعرض والمراث
	ne New 84415			T
The Claim is app	roximately 1500 feet long a direction and 12	nd 600 feet	wide, such that _ Morth	direction
is claimed in a 💛	DUIN direction direct		- of Location Wa	s posted.
together with 300	do or vein is from the	1 to the	orth	direction.
The number, loc	ation and markings on each side	center or corne	r monument are	as follows:
Location	Markings	1 1	Description	
No. 1: SE COPAC	1 POST#1 ST. 33	WhiTe P	125Tic Pip	r 30.234
No. 2: Ecenter		/_/	/(
No. 3: <u>AFCOPNE</u> No. 4: 54 GCEDE	n 11 51 11	V <u> / </u>	11	
No. 5: Wcenter			//	
No. 6: MW Corner	4 ()		t is marked as de	scribed above b
	he ground, each side center or c			
The work of loc	ation consisted of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.0)40.
	day of aug	, 19 88	<u></u>	· · · · · ·
Dated this			• • 20	
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	ATOR:	. • R	ECON DEPT ST	MMP BOR
10/1/19	Mallerine	•	2 E C E	
BY: (Agent)	- Comment	•	, N. E.E.	ፌ . ፝ ች
		•	6 5 5 5	م چي و. چي کي د
		•	% ≘≦3	Control of the contro
				Q
Suggested Form - Ne	vada Department of Minerals		N.	

CORP MINING CLASS	
LODE MINING CLAIM	
12065	53
TO ALL WIGH IT MAY CONCERN:	57434
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused Lode Mining Claim in the following quarte	r section(s):
1/4 Section Township Ra	nge <u>Meridian</u>
SEW 25 T24N RS	18E DIABLO
NOW 36 724N RY	8F DIALIO
7	day of AU9 1988
in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 2	,
The name and mailing address of the	locator is:
O /a/' / A //a haw &	o DValleion
Delphiz Lou Gallaher + Jon	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
POBOX 1982	31.00
HAWTHORNE NEV 89416	. * دسور د
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 60	of feet wide, such that
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 5 is claimed in a NORTH direction and 1890 feet	et in a Sour // directi
is claimed in a <u>NORTH</u> direction and <u>1990</u> to from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the	he Notice of Location was posted,
from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which to together with 200 feet on each side of the monument of location.	the Salite of the Chime
The number, location and markings on each side center	or corner monament —
Location Markings	Description
Location Markings	TEPIASTIC PIPE 3"-
No. 1: SE CORNEIL POSTHILLETTON WI	75 11231 1 11
No. 2: & CENTER	15
No. 3: NE CORNER	/ /
No. 4: SWEORKER	1. 11
No. 3. VI Committee	11
No. 6: NW CORNER '	show as described show
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner m	ionument is marked as described above
The work of location consisted of making a claim map	as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this & day of aug.	1985

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK | 82 PAGEO 8 5.

TO ALL WILOM IT M	AY CONCERN:	12	0654		-4-
	reignad beceby co	etifies that he ha	s caused to be loc ng quarter section	ated the(s):	7,33
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
SW	25	T24n	BH8E	Dizblo	
- 					
in Eurokz	County,	Nevada, on the	2nd day of	Aug	, 19 <u>S</u>
	The name a	nd mailing addre	ss of the locator i	5.010	
Dely	his Louis	GONZHER	& Jose &	De Megs	Z
IN OUS	4 1563				
HUSE	horne	<u>ev. 0 1 713</u>	4		
from the point of di together with 300	scovery (monumer	nt of location), a ide of the monur	to the	e of Location was not center line of Or 14	s posted, the Claim. The direction.
The number,	location and mar	kings on each sid	le center or corner	r monument are	as follows:
Location	<u>M</u>	erkings))	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: SE corn	Er Post		5 WhiTe Pla	stictipe	30-25
No. 2: Ecente No. 3: nF corn	<u> </u>	3 11		10 10	
No. 4: 5 W COP.	nee 11	5 (\vee	11	
No. 6: 14 corn	ec 1	4 11			
Tail Funda	< 7~ (e.e	. metar taks, per	corner monument int on posts).		
The work of	location consiste	d of making a cl	aim map as provid		10.
Dated this	day	or Aug	, 19 <u>& &</u>	2	•
SIGNATURE OF L	OCATOR:		R	ECORDER'S STA	MP e
BY Llekky	Low Halle	Ker .		FILE N. R.D.	De John Stranger
(Agi	ento		/ .	FICIAL FICIAL COUNTY CO	A A
•	/ /				
Suggested Form - Nevada-Lode Cer	Nevada Departmentificate of Location	DU - MK2 311.031	PAGEO 86	FORDA CORDER	SE VIEST OF
1		· · · · · · · · ·		And the state of t	

TO ALL WILDM'IT MAY CONCERN: 120655	
The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the	<u>6</u>
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	•
SW 25 TZYN RYSE DIAGIO	
NW Jo Jan	•
in FUREKA County, Nevada, on the 2 day of Aug., 19	8
The name and mailing address of the locator is:	
Delphia hou Gallahen + Jose D Valleyor	•
POBOX 1563	-
naw null	•
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 direction and 1490 feet in a 500 TH direction and 1490 feet in a 500 TH	fee: ecti
from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted,	m. 1
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follow	
Location Markings Description	2
No. 1: SE CORNER POSTHIN FTH36 WITE PLASTIC PIPE 3"-	
No. 2: F CENTER // 2 // // // // // // // // // // // /	
No. 4: Str PORNER 11 4 11	
No. 6: NW CORNED 11 6 W	
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described a PAINT ON PIPE (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	DOVE
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NAS 317.040.	4.
Dated this S day of Aug 1988.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP	
MAD MAIN)음)음
BY: Wefeller of our Sollisten	
S BACCA	. <u>S</u>
	(Y
See Chicago	300
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	\$1 QF
BOOK 82 PAGEO 87	. 4

		•				٠.	 4~0000	
	-		1 4 4 4 4 4		-		 	1.0
,	2.5					at 1	 4 4 5	**.
•		#11/AM	IT RIAV	CONCERN:		w .		

The Unde	rsigned hereby c	ertifies that he ha laim in the followin	s caused to be loc ng quarter section	ated the $\overline{\mathcal{J}_i}$	37
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
5W	25	T24n	R48F	Dizblo	
n Eureka	Count	y, Nevada, on the	2nd day of	Aug	19 <u>8</u> 2
	The name	and mailing address	s of the locator i	s: (11	
Dela	12 6046	21/2ker + 89415	Jose D	Vallyon	
POBO	Y 1563		-	}	فيدم رق
HZWTA	erne nev	89415	_/_		
		1500 feet long	and LDD teet v	wide, such that	fee
The Claim is sclaimed in a	approximately _	direction and	490 feet in a _	MOSTA	directi
		ent of location), at side of the monum			oosted, ne Claim. T
together with 300	feet on each	from the Sa 67	6 to the	rTh'	directi
The number.	location and ma	rkings on each side	center or corner	monument are as	follows:
THE number			/ /		
Location		Markings 7		<u>Description</u> .	
No. 1: SECOL	nen Post	# / <i>5.7.37</i>	white Pl	25Ticlipe	300
No. 2: Facal	cr 11	2 11	/_/	11	
No. 3: nF COL	7 C L	3 //	\ -/-/	10	
No. 4: 50 COC. No. 5: W CEO	Tr. S. 11	5 11	V /	•	
No. 6: placeco	20 11	6 .11	/_	11	
rainlah Po	¬/ te.	ich side center or o g. metal tags, pain	f ou boarave		
The work of	location consist	ed of making a cla	im map as provid	ed in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this	day	or acy	, 19 <u>88</u>		
SIGNATURE OF L	CATOR:	MI	RE	CORDER'S STAM	P
-10/1/	You Hol		. •		₽₩.
BY COSTA	nt))	於京雲 88	*****
		/	/	ON RESE	多 影唱。
			/	S 200 E	(× × ×
	/	_//	•	o 55 €	多景
			•	11 10 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	RED
Suggested Form - Nevada-Lode Cert	Nevada Departm ificate of Locati	on - NDS 517 050	•		00 - S
Ite vacia - bouc Cer		BOOK 82	PAGEO 8 8	13. PR 7	·) ¬
				$\dot{\omega}$,	
		· ·			

	LODE MINING C	LAIM	
		120657	
TO ALL WILDM IT MAY CON	CERN:	7.7	300
	seeby costifies that he has	caused to be located the	38
The Undersigned he Lode Mi	ning Claim in the following	s caused to be located the 7,7, ag quarter section(s):	
		Range Meridian	
<u>1/4</u> Sec	tion Township	Range	
5 4/ 2	5 T24 N	RYSE DIAGIO	
vw 3	6 724N	1248E DIA610	•
			05
in EUREKA	County, Nevada, on the	2 day of AUS	19 88
The	e name and mailing addres	is of the locator is:	
nelphia L	ex Gallaher	+ Jose D Vallejoi	
Pa Box /	e name and mailing address		
HALLTHAR	NE NEU 895	115	
			••
The Claim is approxin	nately 1500 feet long	and 600 feet wide, such that 10	feet
is claimed in a /////////		Training of Location was post	ea.
from the point of discovery (monument of locations, ac	which the Notice of Location was post ent of location and center line of the Control to the South	laim. Th
general course of the lode or	vein is from the NOK	THE to the SOOTH.	direction
The number location	and markings on each sid	e center or corner monument are as followed	lows:
The filmber, location		Description	
Location	Markings		14.27
No. 1: SE CORNER	POSTHY JIH3	8 WITE PLASTIC PIDE 3	-7/
No. 2: E CENTER	10010		
No. 3: N. F CARNER		-/-/	
No. 4: SWEGRNER		J / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	
No. 5: W 6 FACTOR	1 6 11	<u> </u>	,
No. o. your Comment		corner monument is marked as describe	d above
. As erected on the gro	ound, each side center or e.g. metal tags, pair	nt on posts).	
PAINT ON PIFE	the start making a Cli	nim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
		an i	
Dated this	day of Aug		
1.	. 7		• • •
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR		RECORDER'S STAMP	•
.0169		• 2 x _m	28
BY: X lessky Jour	HAUDU.		a- 2
(Agent)	vousan.		~ ca c
	Victoria	No see 3	9558
) . /	No Solution	では、
	, rune	AUS -8 PER COUNT REBALLIAIN ROOS7	SE A SE
	0	AUS -8 P PFICIAL RECOFERA COUNTY, A REBAULTATA FE RECOFERA RECOFF RECOFF RECOFF RECOFF RECOFF	DED AT THE REC

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050
800K | 82 PAGEO 8.9

boys, mand output	
TO ALL WILDMIT MAY CONCERN: 12065	8
The Undersigned becefy certifies that he has caused to be	located the J.T. 39
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sec	tion(s):
1/4 Section Township Range	Meridian
SW 25 1.241. B.481	E Dizbla
in Fareka County, Nevada, on the 211d, day o	1 Aug 1988.
<u></u>	0
The name and mailing address of the locat	of 15:
Delphia Lou Gallzhert Jose &	- variable
HEUTHORNEMEN. 89415	Service Control of the Control of th
	at wide such that // feet
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet in sclaimed in a 50474 direction and 1490 feet in	a Norlh direction
is claimed in a 50474 direction and 1440 teet in from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the No together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location to the side of the monument of location to the side of the si	tice of Location was posted, n and center line of the Claim. The
together with 300 feet on each side of the inchanges to the	PONTA direction
The number, location and markings on each side center or co	rner monument are as follows:
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
1 - 2 - The 1.7 2	25Tic Pipe 3 Dis 5 La
No. 2: Ecenter 1/2/1	
No. 3: ME Corner 11 3 11 No. 4: 54 Corner 11 7/ 11	/ //
No. 5: WCentra 11 5 11	
No. 6: NW COCHER 11 6	the described above b
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monum (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	ent is marked as described above o
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as pro-	ovided in NRS 517.040.
198	8
	.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	RECORDER'S STAMP
The San State of the state of t	TE SE SECTION
(Agent)	No RESERVED
	S PER S LA
	PASSENGE PAS
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NR 517.050	6 E S
BOOK 1 82 PAGED 90	N. T.
	•
//	

TO ALL WILDMIT MAY	ONCERN:	120659		TTHO
The Undersigne	ed hereby certifies that e Mining Claim in the f	he has caused to lollowing quarter s	be located the ection(s):	
1/4	Section Towns	hip Range	<u> Meridian</u>	
5 W -	25 T24	N 1249	E DIADI	2
<u> </u>				
in EUREKA	County, Nevada, or	theda	y of AUS	, 19 <u>8 9</u> .
	The name and mailing	address of the loc	ator is:	
Delphiz	Log Gallaher	- 4- Gox	2 X) Vally	ld.
HAWIH	ORNE NEW	89415		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1/1/10	t long and 600	feet wide, such the	at 10 feet direction
from the point of discovery	ery (monument of locati	ion), at which the	Notice of Location tion and center line	
together with 100 1	eet on each side of the le or vein is from the tion and markings on ea	Ara AT/Ito th	e 300T/t_	direction
:	tion and markings on ea	Chr Stac Compe	Description	
Location No. 1: SECORNI	=a Pastul 7	THYO WITE	PIASTICA	IPF 3-5
No. 2: FREUTE No. 3: VE CARVE	// / ·	$\mathbb{Z} = \emptyset$	1 17	
No. 4: ALL CORNE	R 11 5		/ ''	
No 6. Action P 1.17 4	e ground, each side cen	ter or corner mon	ument is marked as	described above
The work of loca	ation consisted of makin	ag a cranu mah az	<i>88</i>	
Dated this	day of		\/	
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	0 11 11.11	\ \.•	RECORDER'S	STAMP SOM
BY: Lofe Ka (Agent)	u Hallaker		NO.	三级
) tageno)65	, a, s,
			FE CON	PAGE PAGE
Suggested Form - Nev	ada Department of Min ate of Location - NRS	erals 517.050	A POPULATION OF THE PROPERTY O	7
MGABUR-POOG CGLULLC		BOOK 1	85 WM G 2 1	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	/		-	